—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position
Elementary Principal

Elementary Teacher

Instruc. Improvement Lead

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Rsp Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Secretary

Library Media Assistant

Custodian

Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.

Health Services Tech.

Testing Assistant

School Community Liaison

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified

Department

Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary

Total Wages

$124,324
$111,878
$111,417
$110,840
$110,642
$109,222
$108,811
$106,746
$105,895
$105,791
$105,616
$103,663
$101,107
$100,316
$99,456
$97,099
$96,445
$96,342
$96,271
$95,818
$94,985
$90,582
$90,247
$83,300
$50,514
$50,086
$46,650
$42,983
$40,886
$34,250
$32,578



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Attendance Assistant

Inst. Assistant Bilingual

Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Inst. Assistant Bilingual

Attendance Assistant

Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified
Lynwood Unified

Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary
Abbott Elementary

$28,922
$23,404
$15,328
$15,261
$14,900
$14,208
$12,954
$12,571
$11,878
$9,431
$1,547
$904



