	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$124,324
2.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$111,878
3.	Instruc. Improvement Lead		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$111,417
4.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$110,840
5.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$110,642
6.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$109,222
7.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$108,811
8.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$106,746
9.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$105,895
10.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$105,791
11.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$105,616
12.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$103,663
13.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$101,107
14.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$100,316
15.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$99,456
16.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$97,099
17.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$96,445
18.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$96,342
19.	Rsp Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$96,271
20.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$95,818
21.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$94,985
22.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$90,582
23.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$90,247
24.	Elementary Teacher		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$83,300
25.	Secretary		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$50,514
26.	Library Media Assistant		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$50,086
27.	Custodian		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$46,650
28.	Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$42,983
29.	Health Services Tech.		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$40,886
30.	Testing Assistant		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$34,250
31.	School Community Liaison		Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$32,578

32.	Attendance Assistant	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$28,922
33.	Inst. Assistant Bilingual	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$23,404
34.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$15,328
35.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$15,261
36.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$14,900
37.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$14,208
38.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$12,954
39.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$12,571
40.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$11,878
41.	Campus Monitor	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$9,431
42.	Inst. Assistant Bilingual	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$1,547
43.	Attendance Assistant	Lynwood Unified	Abbott Elementary	\$904